Date

05/19/2025

05/21/2025

05/28/2025

06/02/2025

06/04/2025

06/09/2025

06/11/2025

06/16/2025

06/18/2025

06/23/2025

06/25/2025

06/30/2025

07/02/2025

07/07/2025

07/09/2025

Start Time Field Away Team Home Team
5:00 WESTERN FIELD 1 Huskies Bulldogs
5:00 Western Field 1 Panthers Eagles
6:00 Western Field 1 Lions Wolves
5:00 WESTERN FIELD 1 Wolves Huskies
5:00 Western Field 1 Eagles Lions
6:00 Western Field 1 Bulldogs Panthers

5:00
5:00
6:00

WESTERN FIELD 1
Western Field 1
Western Field 1

Lions
Huskies
Wolves

Panthers
Eagles
Bulldogs

5:00 WESTERN FIELD 1 Eagles Wolves
5:00 Western Field 1 Panthers Huskies
6:00 Western Field 1 Bulldogs Lions

5:00
5:00
6:00
5:00

WESTERN FIELD 1
Western Field 1
Western Field 1

WESTERN FIELD 1

Huskies
Wolves
Eagles
Panthers

Lions
Panthers
Bulldogs

Eagles

5:00

Western Field 1

Lions

Wolves

6:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
5:00

Western Field 1
WESTERN FIELD 1
Western Field 1
Western Field 1
WESTERN FIELD 1

Bulldogs
Wolves
Eagles
Panthers

Lions

Huskies

Huskies
Lions
Bulldogs
Panthers

5:00

Western Field 1

Huskies

Eagles

6:00
5:00
5:00

Western Field 1
WESTERN FIELD 1
Western Field 1

Bulldogs
Eagles
Panthers

Wolves

Wolves
Huskies

6:00 Western Field 1 Lions Bulldogs
5:00 WESTERN FIELD 1 Huskies Lions
5:00 Western Field 1 Wolves Panthers

6:00
5:00
5:00
6:00

Western Field 1
WESTERN FIELD 1
Western Field 1
Western Field 1

Bulldogs
Panthers
Lions
Huskies

Eagles

Eagles
Wolves
Bulldogs

5:00 WESTERN FIELD 1 Wolves Huskies
5:00 Western Field 1 Eagles Lions
6:00 Western Field 1 Bulldogs Panthers

5:00
5:00
6:00
5:00

WESTERN FIELD 1
Western Field 1
Western Field 1

WESTERN FIELD 1

Lions
Huskies
Wolves

Eagles

Panthers
Eagles
Bulldogs
Wolves

5:00

Western Field 1

Panthers

Huskies

6:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
5:00

Western Field 1
Western Field 1
WESTERN FIELD 1
Western Field 1
WESTERN FIELD 1

Bulldogs
Huskies
Wolves
Eagles
Panthers

Lions
Lions
Panthers
Bulldogs
Eagles




5:00 Western Field 1 Lions Wolves

07/14/2025 6:00 Western Field 1 Bulldogs Huskies

WESTERN FIELD 1 Wolves Huskies
Western Field 1 Eagles Lions

07/16/2025 Western Field 1 Panthers Bulldogs



